Type 0ADH
Fast-Acting Fuse Series
belfuse.com/circuit-protection
0ADH Series RoHS 2 Compliant
Description
A 1000 VAC/VDC rated ceramic tube cartridge fuse in a compact 10 x 38mm package.
Features
- Fast-acting, high breaking capacity fuse

0ADH X [XXXX] -BE
0ADHC=0ADHC; [XXXX]=Ampere Rating; BE=See Ordering Information as below
Mechanical Dimensions Ordering Information
Packaging
Packaging Option Quantity Packaging Code
Bulk (Cartridge Type) 1000 BE
Fraction Decimal Milliamps Bel FGNO[XXXX]
0.440 440 0440
1/2 .550 550 0550
Amps Bel FGNO[XXXX]
10 9100
11 9110
Specifications subject to change without notice
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Bel:
  0ADHC0440-BE  0ADHC0500-BE  0ADHC9100-BE  0ADHC9110-BE